360 Surround
View System
Protecting our future
with over 115 years of
manufacturing experience
and engineering
in automotive vision safety.
The driver is always responsible for the safe operation of the vehicle at all times. Rosco camera systems do not replace the need for a skilled, alert

•	 Offers peace of mind for operators to operate
vehicles safely and efficiently.
Ordering Guide
Calibration kit including (4) Special
Industrial Grade Calibration Mats
STSA1102  (required for calibration)
What's included
in the base kit?
STSK360AHD PARTS LIST
Rosco P/N Description Qty
STSK360AHDECU ECU (Electronic Controls Unit) 1
STSC360AHD AHD Camera 4
STSA5785 34-button remote control 1
STSA1040 Infrared extension cable 1
STSK360AHDPHAR Power Harness 1
STSK360AHDARA Video Input Harness 1
STSK360AHDHARB 4CH Video Output Harness 1
STSH556 Video Extension Harness (65 ft.) 3
STSH557 Video Extension Harness (33 ft.) 1
STSH642 6Pin to 4Pin Adapter Cable 1
Auto Calibration
offers quick setup
and image stitching
Rosco P/N Description Display
Size Resolution Additional Features
STSM1030HD 10" x 30" MOR-Vision®
Mirror with 7" HD Monitor 7" 1080P Mirror / monitor combo
2-channel inputs
STSM307 7" HD Replacement Monitor
for MOR-Vision® products 7" 1080P Monitor only for MOR-vision parts
2-channel inputs
STSM351 7" HD Color Monitor
with Two Inputs 7" 1080P Standalone monitor w/ sunshade
2-channel inputs
STSM370 10" 1080P, Quad-View
Touchscreen HD Monitor 10" 1080P Standalone monitor w/ sunshade
4-channel inputs, touchscreen
STSM530HD 6"x 16" MOR-Vision® Mirror
with 7" HD Monitor 7" 1080P Mirror / monitor combo
2-channel inputs
STSM630HD 6" x 30" AHD LCD Mirror/
Monitor for MOR-Vision® 7" 1080P Mirror / monitor combo
STSM630HDLLA
6" x 30" AHD LCD Mirror/
Monitor for MOR-Vision®
with Leverlock
7" 1080P Includes Leverlock functionality
Monitor options (compatible with STSK360AHD base kit)
360AHD Base kit (monitor not included)
Recommended Add-ons & Features
360AHD 10" Monitor Kit
Includes all components of
the STSK360AHD base kit
+ 10" touchscreen monitor
STSM370
STSK360AHD10
With RoscoLive,  DV6 gives fleet managers
real-time visibility of their fleets. When an
exception occurs, it’s easier than ever for
fleet managers to find out what happened
and why it happened.
360AHD Now integrates with
DV6 video recording.
360AHD Full kits including monitors
360AHD 7" Monitor Kit
Includes all components of
the STSK360AHD base kit +
7" LCD monitor STSM351
STSK360AHD07
STSM630HD
MOR-Vision Mirror/ Monitor
360AHD left side view
(school bus)